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33
34
35
36
37
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a1
a2
43
aa
a5
a6
a7
a8
49
50

Campionato
CIAR
CIAR
CIAR

CIAR

CIAR

2RM
2RM
2RM
2RM
2RM
2RM
2RM
2RM

055

055

u2s

055
055

055
055
055

055
u2s5
u2s
u2s5

u2s
u2s/F

u2s

u2s

Prioritd
1°el.
1°el.
1°el.
1°el.
1°el.
1°el.
2°el.
1°el.

ASN

2°el. Int.
2°el. Int.

Concorrente
F.P.F. Sport
Andolfi
Basso

. Team MFR Tyres

Costenaro
Gass Racing
Vagnini
Oldrati
Toksport WRT
Scandola
Brazzoli
Panzani

Dati

Tali

Pucci Grossi
Ceccoli
Tonso
Dettori
Somaschini
Squarcialupi
Gianesini
Team MFR Tyres
Roncoroni
Avandero
Rigo
Lamanda
Biella Corse WRT
Camporese
Bizzozero
Santoro
Mattonen
Bolognesi
Guerra

FIA Rally Star
FIA Rally Star
FIA Rally Star
FIA Rally Star
FIA Rally Star
FIA Rally Star
Bucci

Pisani

Farina
Lucchesi Jr.
Cogni

Nicelli
Rendina
Cazzaro
Cardi

Fabio
Giandomenico

Giacomo

Jader
Enrico

Umberto
Enrico
Luca
Emanuele
Nicola
Angelo
Daniele
Massimiliano
Giuseppe
Rachele
Massimo
Marco

Marco
Stefano
Riccardo
Lorenzo

Roberto
David
Luca

Fabio
Stefano

Andrea
Gianandrea
Fabio

Giorgio
Davide
Michael
Nicola
Cedric

1° Conduttore

Crugnola
Andolfi
Basso
Andreucci
Costenaro
Ciuffi
Vagnini
Oldrati
Gryazin
Scandola
Brazzoli
Panzani
Dati

Tali

Pucci Grossi
Ceccoli
Tonso
Dettori
Somaschini
Squarcialupi
Gianesini
Pavlidis
Roncoroni
Avandero
Rigo
Travaglia
Negri
Camporese
Bizzozero
Santoro
Mattonen
Bolognesi
Guerra
Juergenson
Gill

Smart

Al Tawqi
Cilloniz Gonzales
Caparo Sorolla
Bucci
Pisani
Farina
Lucchesi Jr.
Cogni
Nicelli
Rendina
Cazzaro
Cardi

Andrea
Fabio
Giandomenico
Paolo
Giacomo
Tommaso
Jader
Enrico
Nikolay
Umberto
Enrico
Luca
Emanuele
Nicola
Angelo
Daniele
Massimiliano
Giuseppe
Rachele
Massimo
Marco
Nikolaos
Marco
Stefano
Riccardo
Aronne
Davide
Roberto
David
Luca

Fabio
Stefano
Romet
Taylor

Max
Abullah
Daly Annia
Jose Abelardo
Andrea
Gianandrea
Fabio

Giorgio
Davide
Michael
Nicola
Cedric

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SMR
ITA
ANA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SMR
MON
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SMR
EST
AUS
ZAF
OMA
PER
PER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA

ELENCO ISCRITTI

2° Conduttore

Ometto
Gonella
Granai
Briani
Bardini
Cigni
Musiari
De Guio
Aleksandrov
Michi
Fenoli
Pinelli
Ciucci
Frau
Cardinali
Capolongo
Bizzocchi
Pisano
Faustini
Squarcialupi
Bergonzi
Harryman
Brusadelli
Tricoli
Darderi
Lamanda
Zegna
Zanotti
Tosetto
Micheli
Taglienti
Baldi
Baldazzi
Oja

Brkic
Moore
Comerford
Gutierrez Porras
Sierra Ovalle
Barbieri
Colapietro
Zanni
Bracchi
Cervi

Pieri
Pizzuti
Raccuia
Dumont

Pietro Elia
Nicolo
Lorenzo
Rudy
Justin
Pietro
Martina
Elia
Konstantin
Daniele
Manuel
Francesco
Giacomo
Massimiliano
Francesco
Piercarlo
Massimo
Carlo
Arianna
Giovanni
Marco
Allan
Paolo
Giuseppe
Daiana
Lorenzo
Marco
Diego
Denis
William
Giulia
Lorenzo
Marco
Siim
Daniel
Lorcan
Ronan
Maria Esther
Willy Guillermo
Manuel
Andrea
Gabriele
Enrico
Alessandro
Tiziano
Mario
Sergio
Gaelle

Vettura

Citroen C3 R5

Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia Rally 2 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia Rally 2 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Citroen C3 R5

Hyundai 120 N Rally 2
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo
Skoda Fabia R5

Citroen DS3

Ford Fiesta

Citroen DS3

Citroen DS3
Volkswagen Polo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Evo X
Mitsubishi Carisma GT
Subaru Impreza

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Renault Clio Sport
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130

RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC5N
RC2N
RC5N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N

Cl.

Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 2

N5 Naz.
N5 Naz.
N5 Naz.
N5 Naz.
N5 Naz.

R4
N4
N4
N4
Rally 3
Rally 3
Rally 3
Rally 3
Rally 3
Rally 3
R3
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4

=1 i

16-17 GIUGNO 20238

Scuderia

Easi

La Superba
Movisport
M33

Hawk Racing Club
Gass Racing
San Marino
MS Munaretto
Movisport
Movisport
Movisport

Movisport
Team Autoservice Sport

Daytona Race
Team Autoservice Sport

Scuderia Etruria Racing
New Star 3

Bluthunder Racing

Squadra Corse Citta di Pisa

Malatesta

Pintarally Motorsport
Biella Corse WRT
Malatesta

La Superba

RO Racing

RO Racing

Proracing

Movisport

Malatesta

Jolly Racing Team
Pintarally Motorsport
CST Sport

Meteco Corse

Sport & Comunicazione
Gass Racing

RO Racing

Rally Sport Evolution

rino
iy

Preparatore
F.P.F. Sport
MS Munaretto
CR Motorsport
H-Sport

CR Motorsport

MS Munaretto
P.A. Racing
MS Munaretto
P.A. Racing

CR Motorsport

Erreffe Rally Team

Erreffe Rally Team
F.P.F. Sport

Erreffe Rally Team
H-Sport
Balbosca

Malatesta

Malatesta

GF Racing
GF Racing

Motorsport Italia
CR Motorsport
Rally Sport Evolution



51
52
53
54
55

57
58
59
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

CIAR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

F

u2s
u2s5
u2s
u2s
u2s5
u2s
u2s5
u2s
u2s5
u2s
055

u2s

New Loran
Barone Jr.
Bartolini
Racing Network
Gasperoni
Doriguzzi Breatta
Zorzi
Pesavento
lani
Pederzani
Scannella
Nerobutto
Doretto

Dei Ceci
Zanin
Peduzzi

La Notte
Mangiarotti
De Filippi
Pelle
Solitro

Davide

Davide
Arianna
Alessandro
Davide
Igor
Riccardo
Salvatore Pio
Geronimo
Matteo
Francesco
Marco
Filippo
Niko
Marco
Sergio
Roberto
Fabio

Marchioro
Barone Jr.
Bartolini
Stella
Gasperoni
Doriguzzi Breatta
Zorzi
Pesavento
lani
Pederzani
Scannella
Nerobutto
Doretto
Dei Ceci
Zanin
Peduzzi

La Notte
Mangiarotti
De Filippi
Pelle
Solitro

Nicolo

Davide
Manuele
Davide
Arianna
Alessandro
Davide
Igor
Riccardo
Salvatore Pio
Geronimo
Matteo
Francesco
Marco
Filippo
Niko
Marco
Sergio
Roberto
Fabio

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SMR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Marchetti
Brachi
Lombardi
Refondini
Casadei
Simone
Franzoni
Frigo
Puliani
Brovelli
Galipo
Nerobutto
Budoia
Lepore
Moriconi
Morales
Zaramella
Podeschi
Massaroni
Franceschini
Navarra

Marco
Simone
Chiara
Sara
Daniel
Crosilla
Roberta
Marco
Nicola
Edoardo
Francesco
Francesca
Andrea
Marco
Massimo
Gabriel
Matteo
Alessandro
Claudia
Luca
Rosario

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SMR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BRA
ITA
SMR
ITA
ITA
ITA

Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 G Line 130
Peugeot 208 VTI
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Rally 5
Renault Clio Sport 2.0
Renault Clio Sport 2.0
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line

RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N

Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4/R2
Rally 5
Rally 5
Rally 5
Rally 5
Rally 5
Rally 5
Rally 5
Rally 5
Rally 5
Rally 5
N3
N3
Rally 5
Rally 5

Jolly Racing Team
M.D.M. Racing

Malatesta

Carnia Pistons
Solferino Rally
Hawk Racing Club
Rally Team New Turbomark
ABS Sport

CSt Sport

Hawk Racing Club
Rally Team

Gass Racing
Vimotorsport

G.R. Motorsport

Destra 4
Piloti Sipontini

RB Motorsport
GF Racing

GF Racing
Baldon Rally
MFT Motors
F.P.F. Sport
Autotecnica 2
Motorsport Italia
Motorsport Italia
Motorsport Italia
Motorsport Italia
Motorsport Italia
Motorsport Italia
Motorsport Italia
Motorsport Italia
Motorsport Italia
Motorsport Italia

MC Racing



